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	Time
	Home
	Away
	Location

	Mon 5/13/2024
	6:00 pm
	McGraw
	Homer White
	McGraw Recreation Park

	Mon 5/13/2024
	6:00 pm
	Cortland
	Homer Blue
	Beaudry Park 

	Mon 5/13/2024
	6:00 pm
	Cincinnatus 
	Dryden
	Willet Town Park

	Wed 5/15/2024
	6:00 pm
	Dryden Homer White
	Homer White
	Dryden High School

	
	
	
	
	

	Sat 5/18/2024
	10:00am
	Groton
	Cortland
	Ross Field

	Mon 5/20/2024
	6:00 pm
	Homer White
	Homer Blue
	Calale Park 

	Mon 5/20/2024
	6:00 pm
	McGraw 
	Dryden
	McGraw Recreation Park

	Mon 5/20/2024
	6:00 pm
	Cincinnatus
	Cortland
	Willet Town Park

	[bookmark: _Hlk165473716][bookmark: _Hlk165473766]Wed 5/22/2024
	6:00 pm
	Homer Blue
	Groton
	Calale Park

	Wed 5/22/2024
	6:00 pm
	Dryden
	Homer White
	Dryden High School

	Wed 5/22/2024
	6:00 pm
	McGraw 
	Cincinnatus
	McGraw Recreation Park

	     Sat 6/1/2024
	10:00am
	Groton
	Homer White
	Ross Field

	   Wed 5/29/2024
	6:00 pm
	Cincinnatus
	Groton
	Willet Town Park

	Wed 5/29/2024
	6:00 pm
	Homer White
	Cortland
	Calale

	Wed 5/29/2024
	6:00 pm
	McGraw     
	Homer Blue
	McGraw Recreation Park

	Mon 6/3/2024
	6:00 pm
	Cortland
	McGraw 
	Beaudry Park

	Mon 6/3/2024
	6:00 pm
	Dryden
	Groton
	Dryden High School

	Mon 6/3/2024
	6:00 pm
	Homer Blue
	Cincinnatus
	Calale Field

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 6/5/2024
	6:00 pm
	Cincinnatus
	Homer White
	Willet Town Park

	Wed 6/5/2024
	6:00 pm
	Dryden
	Homer Blue
	Dryden High School 

	Sat 6/8/2024
	10:00am 
	Groton 
	McGraw
	Ross Field

	Mon 6/10/2024
	6:00 pm
	Cortland
	Groton
	Beaudry Park 

	Mon 6/10/2024
	6:00 pm
	Dryden
	Homer White
	Dryden High School

	Mon 6/10/2024
	6:00 pm
	Homer Blue 
	McGraw
	Calale Park

	Wed 6/12/2024
	6:00 pm
	Dryden
	Cincinnatus
	Dryden High School

	Wed 6/12/2024
	6:00 pm
	McGraw 
	Cortland
	McGraw Recreation Park

	Sat 6/15/2024
	10:00am
	Groton
	Homer Blue
	Ross Field

	Mon 6/17/2024
	6:00 pm
	Cortland
	Homer White
	Beaudry Park

	Mon 6/17/2024
	6:00 pm
	Dryden 
	Groton
	Dryden

	Mon 6/17/2024
	6:00 pm
	Homer Blue
	Cincinnatus
	Calale Park 

	Wed 6/19/2024
	6:00 pm
	Homer White
	McGraw
	Calale Park

	Wed 6/19/2024
	6:00 pm
	Cincinnatus 
	Cortland
	Willet Town Park 

	Wed 6/22/2024
	10:00am
	Groton
	Homer Blue
	Ross Field

	Mon 6/24/2024
	6:00 pm
	McGraw
	Dryden
	McGraw Recreation Park

	Mon 6/24/2024
	6:00 pm
	Cortland
	Cincinnatus
	Beaudry Park

	Mon 6/24/2024
	6:00 pm
	Homer White 
	Groton
	Calale Park

	Wed 6/26/2024
	6:00 pm
	Homer Blue 
	Homer White
	Calale Park

	Wed 6/26/2024
	6:00 pm
	Cincinnatus
	McGraw
	Willet Town Park

	Wed 6/26/2024
	6:00 pm
	Dryden
	Cortland
	Dryden High School
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